DSP Maramures

5 March, 2021

Incidenta cazurilor confirmate Covid19 din ultimele 14 zile!®15:06AM

5March, 2021

Cod loc. UAT

10640

10646

10909

10836

17984

10632

10669

10926

10942

10871

10715

10636

10861

10879

10719

10803

10731

10743

10897

10826

10935

10698

10950

10656

10917

10766

10740

10786

10748

17983

Com.Recea
Ors.Tautii-Magheraus
Com.Sisesti
Com.Oarta de Jos
Com.Coltau
Mun.Baia Mare
Ors.Baia Sprie
Ors.Ulmeni
Com.Vima Mica
Com.Satulung
Com.Baiut

Com.Grosi

Com.Rona de Jos
Com.Sacalaseni
Com.Basesti
Com.Dumbravita
Com.Barsana
Com.Boiu Mare
Ors.Seini
Com.Miresu Mare
Com.Valea Chioarului
Ors.Viseu de Sus
Com.Viseu de Jos
Mun.Sighetu Marmatiei
Ors.Somcuta Mare
Com.Cicarlau
Com.Bogdan Voda
Com.Coroieni
Com.Botiza

Com.Coas

Populatie

6848
9194
5391
1158
3163
144740
17080
7535
1412
6526
2206
3166
1973
2501
1442
4363
4634
1175
9774
4787
2181
17716
5053
42972
8177
4421
2967
2504
2516

1524

Nr.cazuriin
ultimele 14
zile

64
61
33
7
19
761
86

38

27

10

12

12

23

11

89
11
90

17

Indice (la total
cazuri)

9.35
6.63
6.12
6.04
6.01
5.26
5.04
5.04
4.25
4.14
3.63
3.16
3.04
2.8
2.77
2.75
2.59
2.55
2.35
2.3
2.29
2.2
2.18
2.09
2.08
2.04

2.02

1.99

1.97

Paginaldin3



5March, 2021

Cod loc. UAT

10758

10679

10664

10700

10682

10849

10773

10711

10887

10810

10889

10834

10863

10735

10840

10723

10751

10727

10704

10675

10824

10708

10904

17985

10801

10891

10869

10962

10797

10859

10771

10866

Com.Cernesti
Ors.Cavnic
Com.Vadu lzei
Com.Ardusat

Ors.Targu Lapus

Com.Remetea Chioarului
Com.Copalnic-Manastur

Com.Baita de Sub Codru

Com.Sdcel
Com.Farcasa
Ors.Salistea de Sus
Com.Moisei
Com.Rona de Sus
Com.Bocicoiu Mare
Com.Ocna Sugatag
Com.Bicaz
Com.Budesti
Com.Bistra
Com.Arinis
Ors.Borsa
Com.Leordina
Com.Asuaju de Sus
Com.Suciu de Sus
Com.Gardani
Ors.Dragomiresti
Com.Salsig

Com.Ruscova

Com.Grosii Tiblesului

Com.Desesti

Com.Repedea

Com.CampulunglaTisa

Com.Rozavlea

Populatie

3640
5097
2899
2904
12952
3011
5631
1945
3301
4143
4961
9462
4427
4535
4194
971
2966
4254
1079
29625
2416
1245
3857
1362
3149
1789
5678
2108
2333
5055
2476

3318

Nr.cazuriin
ultimele 14
zile

7

9

Indice (la total
cazuri)

1.92
1.77
1.72
1.72
1.7
1.66
1.6
1.54
1.51
1.45
1.41
1.37
1.36
1.32
1.19
1.03
1.01
0.94
0.93
0.88
0.83
0.8
0.78
0.73
0.64
0.56
0.53
0.47
0.43
0.4
0.4

0.3
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5March, 2021

Cod loc. UAT

10900

10822

10820

10847

10754

10792

17986

10845

10662

10855

10894

10961

17960

10815

Com.Stramtura
Com.Lapus
Com.leud
Com.Poienile de Sub Munte
Com.Calinesti
Com.Cupseni
Com.Oncesti
Com.Petrova
Com.Sarasau
Com.Remeti
Com.Sapanta
Com.Sieu
Com.Poienile Izei

Com.Giulesti

Populatie

3476
3590
4349
10247
3146
3270
1513
2425
2844
3197
3117
2407
860
3215

523538

Nr.cazuriin
ultimele 14
zile

1

1

1560

Indice (la total
cazuri)

0.29
0.28
0.23

0.2

2.98
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